New Holland Boomer 20/25
Product Specifications and Pricing

Key Features of Base ROPS Cab:
Solid-welded ROPS frame
Integrated mounting brackets onto machine
chassis
Steel roof with upholstered headliner
Powder coated all black paint finish
Standard integrated switch plate location
Standard front wiper
Standard tinted glass
Left and Right all glass doors
Push button, lockable outer door handles
Rotary interior door latches
Left and right side windows, rear hinged, that
allow for air scoop-like ventilation
Heavy duty textured floor mat
Individually fused optional components
ROPS meets OSHA 1928 and CSA B352 ROPS
requirements
Heavy duty cab frame isolators to prevent
vibration and noise transmission
Interior frame grab handle
Front LED work lights with composite covers

Available Cab Options:

15000 BTU/hr hot water heater and pressur-
izing fan (140 CFM)
Quick disconnect heater coupler kit
Rear LED work light (dual option available)
Rear radial wiper
Defrost fan
Interior mirror
Exterior convex mirrors
Roof mounted amber strobe beacon
Roof mounted amber rotating beacon

Tektite Manufacturing Inc.
Box 639, 24157 Highway # 3
Winkler MB R6W 4A8 Canada
P 204-331-3463

F 204-331-4159

Ea Tektite

Item Description
Base Unit
Base Hard Cab
Front Wiper
Additional On/Off Rocker Switch
Jensen AM/FM Radio
Lighting Options
Front Worklights w/Composite Covers
Rear Worklamp
Dual Rear Worklights
4-way Whelen Flashers Kit
Rotating Beacon Amber, Low Profile
Strobe Beacon Amber, Low Profile
Mirror Options
Interior Mirror
Exterior Mirrors, Folding
Heater
Box Water Heater
Quick Disconnect Heater Kit
Defrost Fan Kit
Wiper Options
Rear Radial Wiper
Front Wiper Washer

ROPS Cab Manufacturing

MSRP

$4,950.00
Std.
$31.33
$620.00

Std.
$180.00
$210.00
$600.00
$185.00
$185.00

$50.00
$90.00

$480.00
$250.00
$120.00

$370.00
$130.00

Part #

NH20-001
Front-wiper
A00-0065
NH20-021

NH20-002
NH20-003
NH20-015
NH20-016
NH20-006
NH20-007

NH20-008
NH20-029

NH20-010
A00-0142
NH20-011

NH20-012
NH20-013

Prices effective June 7, 2017. Freight and installation are not included.



