





New Holland Boomer 20/25 Product Specifications and Pricing

Key Features of Base ROPS Cab:

- Solid-welded ROPS frame
- Integrated mounting brackets onto machine chassis
- Steel roof with upholstered headliner
- Powder coated all black paint finish
- Standard integrated switch plate location
- Standard front wiper
- Standard tinted glass
- Left and Right all glass doors
- Push button, lockable outer door handles
- Rotary interior door latches
- Left and right side windows, rear hinged, that allow for air scoop-like ventilation
- Heavy duty textured floor mat
- Individually fused optional components
- ROPS meets OSHA 1928 and CSA B352 ROPS requirements
- Heavy duty cab frame isolators to prevent vibration and noise transmission
- Interior frame grab handle
- Front LED work lights with composite covers Available Cab Options:
- 15000 BTU/hr hot water heater and pressurizing fan (140 CFM)
- Quick disconnect heater coupler kit
- Rear LED work light (dual option available)
- Rear radial wiper
- Defrost fan
- Interior mirror
- Exterior convex mirrors
- Roof mounted amber strobe beacon
- Roof mounted amber rotating beacon

Tektite Manufacturing Inc. Box 639, 24157 Highway # 3 Winkler MB R6W 4A8 Canada P 204-331-3463 F 204-331-4159



Item Description	MSRP	Part #
Base Unit		
Base Hard Cab	\$4,950.00	NH20-001
Front Wiper	Std.	Front-wiper
Additional On/Off Rocker Switch	\$31.33	A00-0065
Jensen AM/FM Radio	\$620.00	NH20-021
Lighting Options		
Front Worklights w/Composite Covers	Std.	NH20-002
Rear Worklamp	\$180.00	NH20-003
Dual Rear Worklights	\$210.00	NH20-015
4-way Whelen Flashers Kit	\$600.00	NH20-016
Rotating Beacon Amber, Low Profile	\$185.00	NH20-006
Strobe Beacon Amber, Low Profile	\$185.00	NH20-007
Mirror Options		
Interior Mirror	\$50.00	NH20-008
Exterior Mirrors, Folding	\$90.00	NH20-029
Heater		
Box Water Heater	\$480.00	NH20-010
Quick Disconnect Heater Kit	\$250.00	A00-0142
Defrost Fan Kit	\$120.00	NH20-011
Wiper Options		
Rear Radial Wiper	\$370.00	NH20-012
Front Wiper Washer	\$130.00	NH20-013

Prices effective June 7, 2017. Freight and installation are not included.